
Cambor 2022 - Revezamento
Clube Sta Mônica - Colombo 24.4.2022

Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul

Denise Correa Da Luz
Clube de Orientação Gralha Azul
Course : HD MASTER (#3) 

--/9 not classified

Full result on Webres
1. COSM 1 1:25:52
2. COSM 2 1:26:46
3. COC 10 2:32:231. 32 00:02:21 156m 15'04"/km

2. 59 00:03:04 00:05:25 298m 10'17"/km
3. 52 00:14:19 00:19:44
4. 39 00:03:15 00:22:59 214m 15'11"/km
5. 50 00:03:38 00:26:37 162m 22'26"/km
6. 58 00:03:01 00:29:38 182m 16'35"/km
7. 64 00:08:37 00:38:15 482m 17'53"/km
8. 37 00:03:01 00:41:16 213m 14'10"/km
9. 62 00:02:58 00:44:14 338m 8'47"/km

10. 38 00:04:00 00:48:14 223m 17'56"/km
11. 60 00:01:01 00:49:15 146m 6'58"/km
12. 999 00:00:24 00:49:39 88m 4'33"/km
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